
227,036

47.9%

52.1%

60.2%

31.6%

8.2%

87.4%

12.6%
Source: US Census Bureau http://factfinder.census.gov/

White White White White Black Black Black Black

Male Male Female Female Male Male Female Female

Rate Count Rate Count Rate Count Rate Count

486.1 3380 390.8 3054 569.4 1290 379.9 1211

82.2 569 45.7 385 94.5 204 38.3 122

43.9 300 31.3 250 58.0 121 38.3 122

* * 127.4 979 * * 133.1 426

* * 9.0 58 * * 10.7 34

109.6 807 * * 204.7 489 * *
Rates are per 100,000, age-adjusted to the 2000 U.S. (19 age groups) standard and are for maligant tumors only except all sites which includes bladder cancer in situ.

 ^   Statistic not displayed due to fewer than 15 cases.

Source: Alabama Statewide Cancer Registry, 2023

Alabama

Rate

447.0

63.9

42.3

121.8

9.2

122.6
Rates are per 100,000, age-adjusted to the 2000 U.S. (19 Age Groups) standard and

are for malignant tumors only except all sites which includes bladder cancer in situ .

 ^   Statistic not displayed due to fewer than 15 cases.

Source: Alabama Statewide Cancer Registry, 2023

Source: Alabama Statewide Cancer Registry, 2023
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Cancer Profile for Tuscaloosa County

Lung

Cervix

Prostate

Total Population

% Male

% Female

Population 2020 Census

% White

% Black

 % Other Races

% Under 65

% 65 and Older

441.3

61.2

Tuscaloosa County and Alabama Comparisons 2011-2020
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